
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF AMERICA; Date Recorded= 1996;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199602020000
35801

02/02/1996
09:38:07 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
RALPH JR

199204170000
50241

199602120000
44191

02/12/1996
11:09:31 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES SNOW, GARY
H

199603040000
70021

03/04/1996
02:03:18 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

QUAKER
GASOLINE
STATIONS INC

199602260000
60921

02/26/1996
02:16:40 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199602260000
60911

02/26/1996
02:16:38 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208260001
81101

199605130001
55791

05/13/1996
01:13:18 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES NEUMANN,
YVETTE X

199208280001
83791

199606030001
77881

06/03/1996
01:33:35 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK

199606170001
95941

06/17/1996
01:46:14 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES HILL, GARY C
JR

199507140001
86641

199607010002
10691

07/01/1996
10:47:55 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES JONES, JOHN
A

199305040001
24851

199607290002
43251

07/29/1996
09:51:21 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209170002
03981

199609090002
95811

09/09/1996
09:40:15 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304300001
21701

199610070003
32161

10/07/1996
09:48:27 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES BROWNING,
ALBERT
HENRY

199304080000
95981

199610180003
49271

10/18/1996
10:34:38 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
GORDON
STEWART

199611250003
89141

11/25/1996
02:02:16 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES HEWLETT,
KYLE S

199605280001
71451

05/28/1996
01:08:13 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606170001
94931

06/17/1996
10:01:41 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606170001
94941

06/17/1996
10:01:42 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606170001
94921

06/17/1996
10:01:39 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606170001
94971

06/17/1996
10:01:45 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308130002
40541

199606170001
94961

06/17/1996
10:01:43 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212090002
94751

199606170001
94951

06/17/1996
10:01:42 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP



199606170001
94991

06/17/1996
10:01:47 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310290003
39411

199606170001
94981

06/17/1996
10:01:46 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309020002
68031

199606170001
95001

06/17/1996
10:01:48 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199501030000
00271

199609230003
14121

09/23/1996
02:17:11 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209100001
96991

199610180003
49321

10/18/1996
10:39:21 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES HOPKINS,
PATRICK E

199611130003
76071

11/13/1996
12:05:25 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199409020002
72011

199611180003
79991

11/18/1996
10:30:32 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
BOBBIE J

199611180003
80081

11/18/1996
10:42:42 AM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES RENTZ,
SALLIE
POWELL

199309020002
68031

199601030000
01641

01/03/1996
02:29:23 PM

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199502280000
51551

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:1995-
05155


