Instrument #	Date Recorded		ers Applied Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199602020000 35801	02/02/1996 09:38:07 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, RALPH JR					199204170000 50241	Description
99602120000 4191	02/12/1996 11:09:31 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOW, GARY						
99603040000 '0021	03/04/1996 02:03:18 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	QUAKER GASOLINE STATIONS INC						
99602260000 60921	02/26/1996 02:16:40 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP						
99602260000 0911	02/26/1996 02:16:38 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP					199208260001 81101	
199605130001 55791	05/13/1996 01:13:18 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	NEUMANN, YVETTE X					199208280001 83791	
199606030001 77881	06/03/1996 01:33:35 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK						
199606170001 95941	06/17/1996 01:46:14 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, GARY C JR					199507140001 86641	
199607010002 10691	07/01/1996 10:47:55 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JOHN A					199305040001 24851	
99607290002 13251	07/29/1996 09:51:21 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP					199209170002 03981	
199609090002 95811	09/09/1996 09:40:15 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP					199304300001 21701	
199610070003 32161	10/07/1996 09:48:27 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWNING, ALBERT HENRY					199304080000 95981	
199610180003 19271	10/18/1996 10:34:38 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, GORDON STEWART						
199611250003 39141	11/25/1996 02:02:16 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	HEWLETT, KYLE S						
99605280001 '1451	05/28/1996 01:08:13 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP						
99606170001 94931	06/17/1996 10:01:41 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP						
99606170001 94941	06/17/1996 10:01:42 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP						
199606170001 94921	06/17/1996 10:01:39 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP						
99606170001 4971	06/17/1996 10:01:45 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP					199308130002 40541	
99606170001 4961	06/17/1996 10:01:43 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP					199212090002 94751	
99606170001 4951	06/17/1996 10:01:42 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP						

199606170001 94991	06/17/1996 10:01:47 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP			199310290003 39411	
199606170001 94981	06/17/1996 10:01:46 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP			199309020002 68031	
199606170001 95001	06/17/1996 10:01:48 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP			199501030000 00271	
199609230003 14121	09/23/1996 02:17:11 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP			199209100001 96991	
199610180003 49321	10/18/1996 10:39:21 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPKINS, PATRICK E				
199611130003 76071	11/13/1996 12:05:25 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199409020002 72011	
199611180003 79991	11/18/1996 10:30:32 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, BOBBIE J				
199611180003 80081	11/18/1996 10:42:42 AM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	RENTZ, SALLIE POWELL			199309020002 68031	
199601030000 01641	01/03/1996 02:29:23 PM	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			199502280000 51551	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:1995- 05155